
 

 

Yarrawonga- Wednesdays 10.30am 

yarrawonga@gvlibraries.com.au 

14th February  

13th March  

10th April  

8th May  

12th June  

 

 

 

 

Bookings are preferred, contact your branch 

or email programs@gvlibraries.com.au and 

specify which branch you would like to attend. 

You can also call us on 1300 374 765. 

 

Digital 
Drop-in 
February – June 
2024 
 
Drop in and see a library staff member for some device help 
on a range of topics. 
 
Topics include: 

• Computers 
• Smartphones and tablets. 
• Email and social media 
• eLibrary resources 

Bring your own device to these sessions. 

 



 

Avenel- Wednesdays 2.00pm 

avenel@gvlibraries.com.au 

28th February  

27th March  

24th April  

22nd May  

26th June  

 

Euroa- Wednesdays 10.30am 

euroa@gvlibraries.com.au 

21st February  

20th March  

17th April  

15th May  

19th June  

 

Nagambie- Tuesdays 10.30am 

nagambie@gvlibraries.com.au 

20th February  

19th March  

16th April  

21st May  

18th June  

Nathalia- Thursdays 3.00pm 

nathalia@gvlibraries.com.au 

8th February  

14th March  

11th April  

9th May  

13th June  

 

Tatura- Thursdays 10.30am 

tatura@gvlibraries.com.au 

15th February  

21st March  

16th May  

20th June  

 

Violet Town- Thursdays 10.30am 

violettown@gvlibraries.com.au 

22nd February  

28th March  

25th April Public Holiday- No Session 

23rd May  

27th June  


